
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile No

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530

II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65169-173 Financial Management 11-07-2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 16 5 V. Swapna 9704044860

II MBA
09619-65067, 80, 81, 98, 107, 109, 110, 

114, 115, 116, 09618-65050

Financial Management
11-07-2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 17 11

S.Srikanth 9703435050

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530

II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Management Accounting 15/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR MBA II SEMESTER

All the PG (other than Final year) students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam"  Time Table and batches are shown below. Students  who are willing to 

appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to  teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, 

Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number.  

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks (8x4=32)

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4X12=48)

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. The Examinations will be conducted for them in "off-line 

mode"  after COVID19 Crisis as per UGC guidelines.



II MBA

09620-65169-173, 09619-65067, 80, 109, 

114, 115, 09618-65050

Management Accounting
15/7/2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 16

11 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530

II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65169-173, Operation Research 17/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 16 5 V. Swapna 9704044860

II MBA
09619-65001,43,59,67,80,81,114,115, 

09618-65050
Operation Research 17/7/2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 17 9

S.Srikanth 9703435050

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530

II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65169-173 Business Research Methods 19/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 16 5 V. Swapna 9704044860

II MBA
09619-65057, 59, 67, 80, 81, 107, 109,  114, 

115, 116, 09618-65050
Business Research Methods 19/7/2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 17 11

S.Srikanth 9703435050

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530



II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Human Resource Management 21/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

II MBA
09620-65169-173,09619-65080, 81, 115, 

09618-65050
Human Resource Management 21/7/2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 16 9

V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530

II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Managerical Communication 23/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

II MBA
09620-65169-173,09619-65080, 81, 115, 

09618-65050
Managerical Communication 23/7/2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 16 9

V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name

II MBA 09620-65001-06,08-11 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

II MBA 09620-65012-19,22,23 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

II MBA 09620-65024-28,30-35 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 8106838516

II MBA 09620-65036,37,39-46 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 04 10 Dr G. Vijay 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65047-57 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 05 10 K. Venkat 9985850821

II MBA 09620-65058,59,61,63-69 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 06 10 G. Ushasree 9866310379

II MBA 09620-65070-76,78-80 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 07 10 D.Veerabhadra rao 8801452530

II MBA 09620-65081-86,88-91 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 08 10 Dr.D.Gopinath 9866826234

II MBA 09620-65092-95,97-102 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 09 10 G.Uday 7013143106

II MBA 09620-65103-110,112,113 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 10 10 P,Pranay 9440290640

II MBA 09620-65114-123 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 11 10 T.V.G.Sastry 9440146264

II MBA 09620-65124-133 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 12 10 V. Deepak Kumar 7794977728

II MBA 09620-65134-138,140,142-145 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 13 10 Dr. P. V. Srikala 8309842146

II MBA 09620-65146-150,152-156 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 14 10 A. Sunitha 9652830570

II MBA 09620-65157,160-168 Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020 12.00 noon - 2.00 pm MBA 15 10 N. Geetha 7799221229

II MBA
09620-65169-173,09619-65080,81,115, 

09618-65050
Organizational Behaviour 25/7/2020

12.00 noon - 2.00 pm
MBA 16 9

V. Swapna 9704044860


